&AIA Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: ¢ Vante und address; CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Lamar Consolidated [SD - GMP 3 Contract For: General Contruction Change Order Number: (01
Orchestra

4606 Mustang Ave. Date: 02-02-2023 Date: 10-16-2024

TX 77471

OWNER: (Name and addresy) ARCHITECT: ( Neune and cedclress) CONTRACTOR: (Nume und address)
Lamar Consolidated 15D Corgan Gilbane Building Company

3911 Avenue | 9 Greenway Plaza Suite 3000 811 Maw St Sutie 2450
Rosenberg, TX 77471 Houston, TX 77040 Houston, TX 77002

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description of the chunge and. if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also inelude agreed upon
adjustments attributable 10 executed Construction Change Directives )

Returning unused allowances at the conclusion of the project.

The original Contract Sum was 4.089.300.1 1

§
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 4.089.300.11
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ (82.154.51)
$

The new Contract Sum ineluding this Change Order will be 4.007.145 60

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract Time,
that have been autherized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and tiine have been agreed upon by both the Owner and

Contractor. in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

J ,%[ Ll (j,.,-o/
Signature) NTRACTOR (Signature) OWNER (Signature)

CHITEC’
BY: Doug Joder, Project Manager BY: Taha Vaid. Project Manager BY: Greg Buchanan, Director
(Printed name, title. and license (Prinied name and title) (Printed name and title)
number if required}
/0 90/207.‘7'- /o 3o/zaz~f
Date Duate Date

AlA Document G701 — 2017, Copynight © 1978, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017. Al rights reserved. “The American Institute of Architects,” “American Institute of
Architects.” "AlA," the AIA Logo. and “AlA Contract Documents” are trademarks of The American Institute of Architects. This document was produced at 13:22:42
CDT on 10/30/2024 under Subscription No. 20240040536 which exprres on 06/30/2025, 1s not for resale, is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be used
in accordance with the AIA Contract Documents® Terms of Service To repcrt copyright violations, e-mail docinfo@aiacontracts.com.

User Notes: (67 12844b1a00373dbd7b4883)



2625-00007 D0 'NOLONIMSYM “M'N "INV HHOA M3N 5841 'SLOTLIHINY 40 FLNLLISNI NYIIRINY FHL D - vV - NOLLIKS 2661 - INFNAV HO4 NOLLYDIHILY3D ONY NOLLVDIIddY - 2049 LNIWNO0AJ WiV

paa|dwios uaaq suy juawkeg Joj uonesnddy s Aq parasod oM I JANAG PUT HONEULIOIT

“PaAYIEHE 51 °EOLD) MALNIOC VTV I9IYS UOHEIUNG0)

JOBRLOT) ST I3PUN JOIORNNUOT) JO JAU; . spgau Lue o1 aoipalasd _:n.w:.mﬁv 1ap1Q sBuwy) £q SIONVHD LN
moiitam 3 uawiied jo asueidaooe pue jrawided “soufngsy [§10fY pawuen J00BIEOD)
23 o1 Ajuo apgeied s1 QILILLEID INNOWY 241 3 fou st aogruay stqy  H1§ #S1TRY) 00 0% STVLOL
B N 2 & amq _ Ag  |isreizas) 00°08 quopy st pasosdde juo |
% 0 +_\_. LAY | oo 00°0$ 12um() Aq SOt snotaaid ul
(" PAYILIDD JUROWE 4] OF WIOJU) 0] PAEUVY.D 200 YR IS, o it wonetyddy panroadde safueyo o]
sy wo saanByf w oy pajdde wnoun ayp woaf saafiip ?i: i_ 1 Yonvumdxa yoouy) SNOLLONATA | SNOLLIAay AUVIWANS ¥ITH0 IONVHD
§6°90L697 § § Trorronrrr e T LI D) INNOWY (g 2ur] 53] ¢ aury)
00 08 " DVNIVLIY ONIGIONI ‘HSINI OL SONVIVE 6
AIELLIED INNOWY 243 0 wauiled $6°90L°697S e ANA INTWAVA INTHHLD 8
01 PO[ILILS S I0IIRNEC,) Y PUR ‘SIUIUNIOC PLIUO]) ) [T 2OUEPIOIT UL §1 YO ) JO SYBEPLEL'ES o 0 (awogiua)) soud wey 9w INTWAVA
Aupenb a1 “pajeotpur s passaidod sei JIom 2 J21]aq PUE UolBULIOJ] IBPI MO S10)1YOIY VO SALYOHILYAD SNOTATHd SSTT 'L
2T} JO 1534 AU} 01 JRI I2ILMQ) 1} ©) SIS PRy 2 ‘uoneaidde s Fuisudwos ([e10], € Qur] $527 ¢ ury)
EIUP U PUE SUONEAIISGO JJIS-U0 UO PAseq SJUIINao(] 1euo]) i) 1A J9URPIOIE ] 09'SH1°L00° S Crrtor QOYNIVLAYN SSET ANV TVIOL 9
ANIWAVd ¥Od ILVIIJLLYTD S.LOILIHOYY T o0 e W u o
2 30 (q¢ + vg saury) aFeaiedy w0,
(LI-60-20 :sandxa2 uorssrwumio)) A (£0LD wo J wunjos)
WPV Rl omeglmoy T e CpeUsE paoigje T q
¥T07 13G0330 Jo Aep [TH] SII JUT 210334 0} WOMS PUE paqUIsgNS (£0LD) Yo J + (7 vunjoy)
SPIUVH o Auno) SYXAL %w -3 T e pawpdwio) Jo v e
HDVNIVLIIY S
*TS1/01 21 Ag (£0LD wo Oy Twnjoy)
V4 09'sPI'L00'r S ©A1LVA OL ATE01S ¥ AALTTdNGD TVLOL ¢
ANVANOD ONIQTING ANVETID MOLOVIINOD 09SpI'L00r § (T F 120D FLVA OL WAS LOVALINOD §
ISPSI'ZRS) e s1api(y sfuwy ) Aq 3fueys 1PN 7
LOZLCErEL Q) Asmict "INP MOU SI VLAY UMOTS JUStEARd [UDLIND YR PUE JoUm() 23 Woy 1oog'ss0’r § 0 oo WNS LOVEINOD TYNIDNHO I
e . N paa1ada1 spuawmded pue pansst a1am Justude ] J0f s29eayia)) snotaad yoiym 10] xom 103
.mmr.m.c». "50 #8.1dw3 "Wwilucy 10ENu0,) 2 AQ pred Uaaq 2aRI SITNOWLE [[¢ JR1 ‘SRISHMOO(] 19RHUOT) JH) (M 2IURPIOIZL W
2.5 n

‘afipapmouy S I0IRIECTY 3N JO 153 ) O} IR SIS IIOLNUOT) PIUBIIIpUN 0[],

IOENWO0T) Y3 YA HOUIULOD W “aojoq umoys se jusuiied o) apew st ueneonddy

LNIWNAVd HO4 NOILYIIlddV S.HOLIVELNOD
£2-994-20 ‘A1vQa LOVHINOD Jebeuepy uononysued HOH 1OVHINOD
9v0LL X1 ‘ucisnoH Z00LL XL ‘Laisnoy
00Z°59660r ‘ON LO3rodd 0Ly 8ling ‘eze|d Aemussis) 0Z 0SPZ NG "J90RS LR L8
‘ou| ‘'sepeoassy uebion kuedwog Buippng auegycy
‘LO3LIHOMY YIA ‘HOLOVHLNOD WOYH4H
HOLOVYHLINGD YZ/OEI60 ‘01 OIM3d
LO3LIHOHY Vil 2 sexa) ‘Bisguesoy
HINMO YZISLI0L ‘31va NOLLYDIddY € dND - BASBYUD SHOD Jewen - 10D ‘aNog | BNUBAY | L6E
10} uognguisig Sl ON NOLLYODlddY apeibdn) jerpenyoy PPy BASBYIO OSIO] 103rodd JoUISI |00YIS juBpuBdapuU| PajEpIosSUOD JelET HINMO O.L
2049 IN3NNDOA VIV INIANAVd HOd NOILVYOI4ILEID ANV NOLLYIINddY



Change Order

PROJECT: Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION:

Lamar Consolidated 15D - GMP 3 Lamar Contract For: General Contruction
CHS Interior

4606 Mustang Ave.
TX 77471

Date: 02-02-2023

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address)
Lamar Consolidated 1SD Corgan

3911 Avenue | 9 Greenway Plaza Sunte 3000
Rosenberg, TX 77471 Houston, TX 77046

| AIA Document G701 - 2017

CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Change Order Number: 001

Date: 10-16-2024

CONTRACTOR: ( Nume and address)
Gilbane Building Company

11 Main St Sutie 2450

Houston, TX 77002

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

{Insert a detailed description of the change and. if applicable. attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon

adjustments attributable to executed Construction Change Divectives.)
Returning unused allowances at the conclusion of the project.

The original Contract Sum was

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Timne will be unchanged by Zero (0) days,
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

9,369.936.45

0.00
9,369,936.45
(205,771.45)
9.164,165.00

4R A A D

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract Time.
that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

Vv

RACTOR (Signature)

Y: Taha Vaud, Project Manager

{ Printed ndme, title, and license (Printed name and title)
number if required)

7014.10.18 10/18 /z Y

Date Date

SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

OWNER (Signature)

BY: Greg Buchanan, Director
(Printed name and fitle)

Date

AlA Document G701 - 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1887, 2000 , 2001 and 2017. All rights reserved. “The Amencan Institule of Architects,” "American Institute of
Architects,” "AlA." the AlA Logo. and "AlA Contract Documents” are trademarks of The American Institute of Architects. This document was produced at 10:32:16
COT on 10/18/2024 under Subscription No.20240040536 which expires on 06/30/2025. 1s not for resale, is licensed for one-lime use only, and may only be used
in accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copynght violations. e-mail docinfo@aiacontracts.com.

User Notes:

(67127ee9e61593394785a1ef)



ZBZS-90002Z 00 'NOLOMIHSYM " M'N " 3AY MHOA M3N GELL "SLIALHOYY SO JLNLLSNI NYDIRIINY 3HL 1@ - VIV - NOLLIOS 2661

- ANFNAYY MO NOLLYDIFLLMID ONY NOLIYDITIddY - 2029 LNIRNDOA viv

VU0 ST IIPEN JOLENTOY) JO 1 1 Kue o 3opnfasd ﬁmw 1LLS0TS) 12pIQ aFue) A4 STONVHD LAN
ol e Juatuded jo aouepdacor pue juswked ‘2 PaLIEY 10)RHL0 )
2 o1 Kjuo ajqeded st GALILLYTD INNOWY 241 3y st oy snpl fse 100°5028) 0008 STY.LOL
* . Qﬂ- QN v Ag sy iiLsozs) 00 U$ Wuoy i) pasosdde frio]
& t Loaumodv  fooos 0008 12wy g sypuout snotaud w
ﬁ?m\”_ﬁﬁ.. Turnaown g of E.zv\..:.. (2] v.,-MEE.. 24 1) JANYS 1Y 10 E..c__..;.___ﬁ...-.—\ ﬂu,ac.:u.._q wouu.-au 12w ],
st uo s2nSi o o] pasddn pinown 2y wosf soffip poifisiso puppdsa yImy) SNOLLONA3d | SNOLLIGOY ANVINNNS HAAYO TONVHD

o6 est § § AIFAILETD INNOWY

(9 ury ss2) ¢ Surg)

00'08 S AOWNIVLE ONIANTONE HSINE OL FONVIVE 6
‘AAELLYAD INNOWY 21 Jo mauiled T R R e L R ANa INTWAY INTREND 8
O PA[INUD ST ICLIRIWOT) Y| pUE "SIEADNIOC] JPENLOT) IY) [im IJUPPIOIDE UL $1 JIO A dY) JO 0f SIL'POR'SS S (owoiaa)) soud wogy g ) INTWAV
Aupenb oy) "pareatpur su possarford suy 310 Y1 J1[2G PUL UCTWHLIONN 3FPMOWY S109UYITY VO SALVOLILLYT) SNOIATYE $897 L
213 JO 153G AU} 01 1B JAUM() U1 01 SIYIEID 1Ay 2y wonearjdde sy Awsudwos (1m0 § aury sea]  aury)
VP I PUE SUCLEAIISQO JIS-UO WO pasng 'SIUMINIOC] IPRATO]) AY) gilw 20URPI0dIW ] 00 S99 168 UTADVNIVLIYE SSATAINYVI TVLIOL 9
ANIWAVd HOd JLVIIJLLYID S.LOILIHONY S T (e e e
07 - € 10 (Qg + vg sour) adeuInay [wo],
Ll -co Wmu ‘sandxa uotssiunuo)y Ky (£0LD) U0 § wunjo))
VP SR angng Amon e s ploIgJ0 T g
Lgdird SeR0 Jo Aep el ST} 210 310j2q O} WoMs pue vﬁ:ﬂa:m (£0LD Uo 7 + ( vwungo}
SINUVH 3o fune) SYXIL vis ) S ey paapdo) Jo ag e
ADVNIVLIY ¢
LS00 n( b\lv.’ﬁ\ Ag (EoLD wo ) munjo))
00sYL'rYIe 8 u.r<a OL ATHOLS % GALTTdWOD TVLIOL ¢+
ANVAWOOMINIOTING ANVETIO “BOLOVEINOD DUSYIT9L's  § r. F | 2ur]) 41LVA OL WNS LOVEINOD €
SH1LL'50T8 T spag dBuey) Aq afued N 7
LOZLETLEL QF AsRic .P INP MOU $1 MI5IY Umoys Tuswied JUBLND JRY PUE “I2UM() ) WOy SEULG'HYLG  § WNS LOVELNOD TYNIONO |
0Z-20-60 saudvg "wo- pastaaas spuanied pue ponsst aiam juswdey 10) sapeatjiia)) snotaaid yorga Jo) yo g J0j
8] 6 Bizig 2y L‘.,,. g huE ; lopenue ) g Ag pred uadq JARY SIUNCWE |1V 1Y) "SIUMENDO] RN U] YILM DUPPIOIDE U1
NOGHDD NOAIYI paipdios uzaq sey uatude | Jof nonetjddy sy Aq paraaos Yo A 21134 pue tonEILIOI PAPENY $1 YLD WAL VY TIRYS uanenunuo )
- - i ‘aFpajmouy sJ01DRNUOT) Y] JO 153 Y OF 1RY] S J010enu0]) paufisiapun Jy | PENUO)) S M UOLIIU0Y U1 “Mofoq umols se ‘Juamded Joj apew s1 uoneonddy
ANIWAVd ¥O0d4 NOILYIITddV S.HOLOVEHINOD
£Z-994-20 ‘A1vA LOVHLINOD seBeuepy uoHONISUOD WO LOVHINOD
9p0LL X1 'UOISNOH Z00LL XL "WOTSNOM
00Z'S9660 ON 193rONd 0¥ BINS 'EZeld Aemussin) OF 0S#Z 9UNg ‘J0ans W |18
"au| ‘'sejeoassy uebion Auedwoy Buiping eueqiio
‘1O3LIHOYY VIA HOLOVHINOD WOX4
HOLOVMINOD ¥ZI0E/60 ‘01 QOIY3d
LO31IHOYY LivLL sexs] ‘Biaquasoy
HINMO pTISLioL ‘3LVA NOLLYOIddY € dWD - Jousu| SHO JeweT - 00D ‘aNosg | 8nuaAY | L6E
‘01 uonnquisig Si JON NOILYO ey apesbdn [enosiyoy B PRY BASBUO gSIDT LO3rOMd 10U18IQ) |00UDS Juspuadapu) pelepiosuog Jewe] MINMO OL

2049 INIWNJ0A VIV

AIN3WNAVd ¥O4 NOLLVIIHILY3D ANV NOLLVYIIddV




«QAIA Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Lamar Consolidated Independent School Contract For: General Contruction Change Order Number: 001
DistriciLamar Consolidated ISD - GMP 3

Lamar CHS Roof

4606 Mustang Ave. Date: 02-02-2023 Date: 10-16-2024

TX 77471

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: ¢ Nante and address) CONTRACTOR: (Nume and address)
Lamar Consolidated 1SD Corgan Gilbane Building Company

3911 Avenue | 9 Greenway Plaza Suite 3000 811 Main St. Sutic 2450
Rosenberg, TX 77471 Houston, TX 77046 Houston, TX 77002

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

{Insert a detailed description of the change and. if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon
adjustments attributable to executed Construction Change Directives )

Returning unused allowances at the conclusion of the project.

The original Contract Sum was $ 11,368,961.2R8
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 11,368.961.28
H
$

The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of (25.870.28)
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 11.343.091.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract Time,
that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor. in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

fbases o

ARC ONTRACTOR /Signature) OWNER Signarure)
BY: Ant fice President BY: Taha Vaid. Project Manager BY: Greg Buchanan. Director
(Printed ndme, tile. and license (Printed name and title) (Printed name and title)

number if required)

ozt o :a_/wf____.w

Date

[L re

AIA Document G701 - 2017, Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017. All rights reserved. “The American Institute of Architects,” “American Institute of
Architects,” “AlA," the AlA Logo. and “AlA Contract Documents” are trademarks of The American Institute of Architects. This document was produced at 10:37:53
CDT on 10/18/2024 under Subscription No.20240040538 which expires on 08/30/2025, is not for resale, is licensed for ane-time use only, and may only be used
in accordance with the AlA Contract Documents” Terms of Saervice. To regort copyright violations, e-mail docinfo@alacontracts.com.

User Notes: (67128044075040fb82e7d520)



Z625-0000Z D0 'NOLONIHSYAM “M'N “IAY ¥HOA MIN SE21 'SLOLHOHY 4O JANLILLSNI NVOIHINY 3HL LS - VIV - NOLLIO3 ZB61L -

LNINAYE HO4 NCLLYDHILLEAD ONY NOLLYO ddY 2049 LNINNOO0QA VIV

ORI ) ST} JPUN JOIIRIUOT) JO 13U Fu Aue o 2otpnfazd wa.chu.mmﬁ 12pi0) ARy Ag STONVHD LAN
metita an juswded jo asueydaode pue jusiiied 3o [ pausiu J0RNn0 )
aip o3 Ajuo 2qeded s1 GIHLLEAD LNNOWY 4L ojgm {81 HEuBe) RL 8T 0LY'STS) 00'08 STV.LOL
@u . 0~ . \N QN 21g Ag  [(3z0L8'528) 00 08 quuopy st parasdde peio
\T LOALIMOWY 00'0% 0008 Tty Aq sypuour snotaaad
(PAY11423 PnowD 241 OF HLofuo) o) PASHRY 240 )OI 1235 » hs bun woprarddy pasordde safiuwo o |
sty uo saandyf o popug pospdidy punows sy wof s \.q. Ji poRpumdya yoony) SNOLLONAIAA | SNOI ,—b_an_t. ,r:daEEm VATHO Eﬁ_u
LEPOI'L6T § § QIEHLLEAD INNOWY (9 aury ss3 g uiy)
0008 mUﬂZ?HHz ONIANTONI "HSINIA OL ADNVIVE 6
AAELEETD INNOWY 24 Jo waded LE'F6IL6TS o ANA INTWAV INTFHEND 8

0] PAjIUD $1 J0PRNUO)) ) puR SIEMUNdGC] IPRHU0D) Ui YHm IMTEPIOION W1 1 YoM I jo
Anenb ays *pareatpu s passarond sey Yo ) JA113q puw BolEALOIUI 3FPI]MOUY 51NIYIY
211 3O 153q ) 01 IRYY IDUM() ) OF SIYNIID PARry g “woneardde g Fusudanos

RIEP ) PUR SEOHRAIISGO J}IS-U0 U0 ISR "SJUMUNIOM IDRNNOT) M) UM 3UWPIOIDE U]

LNIWAVd 304 31VIIdIL¥3D S.1031IHONHY
PUQM\.-DU \8 sandxa uorssnumoy Ky
.u__m__:_ _p.a.oz

w-ﬁ W 20FG 01 NE:. puR pagqudsgng

¥70T 13q0130) jo Aup wsi
SNNIVH 30 Auno))y SYXAL 40 amg
(8 ‘g \llu =y Q.W.“JQ &g
ANYJWOOD ONIGTING INVETID HOLIVELNOD
LOTLEEYEL QI MEloN NP MOU ST LRI UMOYS USSR JUILIND JRY) PUR “I3UM() Y Wwog

paatasar siuawiied puv pansst 219m jupuiked 10} SESILR)) snotadad yarym 1oj yiop Joj

LZOZ-Z0-60 saudxg ._c",(..U

{ameoytua )y soud woy  2ur) INTWAYA
HOA SALVOILLYAD SNOIATA §STT L
(lmo] g aur] ¥s37 ¢ ury)
CADVNIVLIY S8TTAINUYE TVLOL 9
C{E0LD JO | vumpo) W wog

10 (g5 + g saur]) sfeaneiay jmoy,
(£0L5) U0 4 umjo))
............. [PLSRp posolg Jo q
(g0LD o 7 +  wwmjay)
s Hop prajdwio)) jo o
ADOVNIVLTH
(041 uo ) uwnjoy)
©TAIVA OL AFY0OLS ¥ GALATdNOD TVIOL -
PUE : F 1 2urT) ALV OL WNS LOVEINOD ©
C s ssapagy affnng) £q a8y 1N
CUUAINS LOVELNOD TYNIOTHO -

£1968° 50115

00 T60°ErE 1 1S
00'0%

)

00 160'tre’ 11§
00 160°EPE' 1l §
Growssy
STI9689E° 11§

s B 2

sevs) |0 1838 DN AJeI0H J0punue) 3Y) Aq pled Ba0g A SO [jR 1R} ‘SUN00] 1IN0 YL YIM 2OURPIoIIT ul

NCOH0D NOAIYL paiajdson uaaq sey wawideg o) vonwajddy sip Aq pazaaco Nlop 241 Ja1[aq pue UonEULIOUL POYSELE €1 CEOLD) JUSWNIOC YTV "1AIYS UOHERUIUG )
..... bl . 28pajaniny S I0pRIIIO0 ) A1) JO 1534 AU O JeY) S JOjdenue’) paudisiopun sy PRAUC]) Y YU BONIIUUOT B *Mofaq umoys se juaiwdud toj apinu st uonExjddy
INIWAVd ¥0d NOLLYDIddV S.HOLOVHELINOD
£2-994-20 ‘31VvQ LOVHINOD sabeuepy uononuIsUC) HOL .rU(EZOU

9p0.L X1 ‘uoIsnoH 200LL X1 'UOISNOH

00Z°S9660r ‘ON 103r0dd OL¥ 8Ung 'ezeld Aemueels) 0Z 0S¥Z SUNS 1eans UEW |18

‘au| ‘sepeoassy uebion Auedwo) Buiping sueqio
~1231IHOHY YIA HOLOVHINOD WOX4

HOLIVHINOD yZ/0EI60 ‘01 gOld3d

LO3LIHOYY \.v.L sexs] ‘Biequesoy

HINMO YZISLI0L ‘31¥0 NOLLYOINddY € dIND - JO0Y SHD Jewen - 08y ‘aNo8 | BNUBAY | LBE
-0} uonngiasiq Sk 0N NOLLVOI ddY epeifdn) [enjosliyoy § PPy BAS8YID gsiol A2Jrovdd PUIsIQ j0oyos juspusdapu) pejepliosucy Jewe]  -HINMO Ol
€049 LN3NNOOA VIV INIWAVd ¥0d NOLLVYII4IL¥3D ANV NOLLVYIIddVY



: AIA Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: /Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Lamar Consolidated 1SD - GMP 3 Jane Contract For: General Contruction Change Order Number: 001

Long Roof

4606 Mustang Ave Date: 02-02-2023 Date: 10-16-2024

TX 77471

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Nume and address) CONTRACTOR: ( Name and address)
Lamar Consolidated 1SD Corgan Gilbane Building Company

3911 Avenue | 9 Greenway Plaza Suite 3000 K11 Main St. Sutie 2450
Rosenberg, TX 77471 Houston, TX 77046 Heuston, TX 77002

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

tInsert a detailed description of the change and. if upplicahle, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon
adjustments atributable to exeewted Construction Change Directives.)

Returming unused allowances at the conclusion of the project.

The onginal Contract Sum was

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

1.652.569.11

0.00
1.652.569.11
(170,012 %9)
1.482,556.22

W N N

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract Time,
that have been authonized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor. in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive

NOT VALID NED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

ARCHI TRACTOR /Signature) OWNER rSignuture)

BY: Ant ofVice President BY: Taha Vaid. Project Manager BY: Greg Buchanan. Director

1Prinied ame, tithe, and hcense (Printed name and title) { Printed name and title)
number if required)

7024')0 16 1o zo2+

Date Date Date

AlA Document G701 - 2017. Copynight © 1979, 1987. 2000 . 2001 and 2017. All rights reserved. “The Amencan Institute of Architects.” "Amencan Institute of
Architects,” “AlA." the AlA Logo. and "AlA Coniract Documents” are trademarks of The American Institule of Architects. This document was produced at 102828
CDT on 10/18/2024 under Subscription No. 20240040536 which expires on 06/30/2025. i1s not for resale, s licensed for ona-time use anly, and may only be used
in accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, #-mail docinfo@aiacontracts.com.

User Notes: (67127e25fa00373dbd7b4865)



Z625-9000Z D0 'NOLONIHSYM “M'N “3AV ¥HOA M3N SELL 'S1OILIHIYEY JO ILNLLSNI NYDIIHINY FHL 3 - VIV - NOLLIOS Z661 - LNFNAYd HO4 NOLLVIIHILLEID ANV NOLLY D! lddY - 204D LNINNDOG viv

“PRNEO]) SI) I9PUN JOJORILO]) 10 10 1go siffdu Aue o sorpnfoad  f6% Z10°0L18) 19pI0) SBURY) A9 STONVILD LIN
oy aze juswided jo 2ouepdaoow pue Juawied “aoudn 1253 PAINL JOPIERUG)
oy 0 Apuo dpqeded st (ILALLYAD INNOWY 4L 3 u st owogmay sl {68 ZI0'0L1S) 0008 STVYLOL
_ . O* 3 \T& ) N o Aa [lewziooLis) 0008 quuopy s pasoadde pejo
Q JLOALHO¥Y | 0008 0008 1aum() Aq suow snotaasd w
(" Patfiriad junown 2y 03 LIOf0D Of PAFUDYD 240 IDY) 13YS' HE » v uoynyddy panosdde safiumyo pejo
sty wo saanByf o i) payddn pmous ayi woif siaffi 0 fJupgnungdxa ywny) SNOLLONAAd | SNOLLIGAY AHVIWINS WITHO FONYHD
6F19L'Y9 S s g CAELLEAD INNOWY (9 aury ssaf ¢ aury)
oS ADVNIVLIE ONIANTONT 'HSINIS OL GONVIVE 6
‘AAFILEED INNOWY s jo womded G foLp9s oo ANa LNIWAY LNTHUND 8
03 POJIIIID S1 IOIOENUOT) M) PUE ‘SIUSUINOO(] 1DRINGC)) A1) (iim 20UEPIOAOR W) 81 YoM ARJ0 L peL’LIFIS T (Awesgiua) Joud weg ¢ awT) INTWAV
Apenb oy “pareatput se passasfiosd suy IO A JA[3q PUE TOURULIOIUL FPIMOUY S1221YIY MO SALVOLILLYAD SNOIATY §S37T L
24 Jo 1539 Q) 01 I8} IUMO ) 01 SIYNII0 ATV Iy “voimosidde s Bursiidumos (1m0, § 2ury sy p oury)
TIEP 31 PUE SUOHTAIISGO IUS-UO WO PISEQ ‘SIUSAD0(] IOLNUO) ) UM DUVPIOOSB U] ZZOSSERFIS T ADYNIVAAY SSTTAINYYE TVIOL 9
ANIWAVd 304 F1VIIdILE3D S.LOJLIHOYY  o0ts ORI RN
o s 10 (4g + g saul) aBvuimay [mo],
F\CQ\W\ @O mnu sandxa uossiunuwo)) Ky (£0LD) uo § uwmjo)))
AP il oygng Ao s punwp puois o q
P70 FETTIEN) Jo kep O STH) 2 230J2q 01 WOMS PUR PaqUIdsqng (€045 o T + ( wwmor))
SRIUVH  Jo Kione) g EememRemEe Fom pawjdie) jo 9,5 ®
AOVNIVLIIY §
rT/S1/01 21ec] (£0L0 uo 1) uwnjo)y)

LOTLEEYEL QI A
LZ0Z-Z0-C0 S21dx3 "wwi)
Sexs) J0 81ELS 2Yqnd AL,

NOGEOD KOAIVL

RYLLLEPS

N

ANVJWOD ONIATING ANVETIO -

NP MOU 1 WY usmoys junuled uRund ey pue sum() 34 wey

paaizoal spuawAed puE ponss] o JUdAR] J0j 212011127y snotAdsd golm 1] 1o 10§
J010RNUO.) Mt AQ pred U23q 2ARY SIUNOWR [|B JRIf) “SIUSUMSO] IPLRUO ) 1) YA DUEPIOIIE W
pasajdinos usaq sey mauded Joj uonesnddy st £q pa1aaco YIem A J21jeq pUR ORI
*afpamoln| £I0PRLE0)) 311 JO 153 211 0} IBY S0 Jopoenuo ) peufisiopun aq ]

TTYSS'TRY' L §

Toszioocsl

T ALVA OL AFH0LS ¥ dALTT1dW0OD TVLOL
...... {Z# 1 2ur]) 4LVA OL WNS LOVELINOD -
PSRN . = ol Al - s19paQ) SBuw) Aq SBuwyd N -
A WNS LOVYLNOD TYNIDRHO -

TTYSETRr'l  §

s s

116987891

PAYITUR ST () N UALNGOC] VTV 199G HOHRnUTIRO )
“JORIIUOTY DY YIM BOUSIUUOD Ul “MO[aq Uaoys 50 Juawiied 10 apew s1 voneatjddy

ANINAVd 304 NOLLVIITddVY S.HOLOVHEINOD

£2-094-20 "31VA LOVHINOD
9P0LL X1 'UOISNOH
002'59660 ‘ON LO3roud 0Ly 2UNG ‘EZEld ABMUBRISD) Z
‘ou| ‘sejeoossy uebion

HOLOVHINOD ¥ZI0E/60 ‘01 QO3d

1O3LIHONY
HINMO YZISLIOL ‘310 NOLLYONddY € dND - Jooy Buon suer - gy
‘0 uonguisig st ‘ON NOLLYD!]

2049 LNIWNo0a vIv

Jebeuep uoRONASUOD 'HO4 LOVHINOD
Z00LL X1 "uoisnoy
0S¥Z UNG 100UIG RN | L8

Auedwo? Buipng auegrs

1031IHOHY VIA HOLOVHLINOD WOHS
LivlL sexs] ‘Bisquesoy
.dZQm | 8NUBAY L LBE

Juapuadepu| pelepyosuoD Jewe] HINMO OL

hzmi><n_ HO04 NOILYIIHILY3D ANV NOLLYIIddV




.&AIA Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: /Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Lamar Consolidated ISD - GMP 3 Jane Contract For: General Contruction Change Order Number: 001

Long Exterior

4606 Mustang Ave. Date: 02-02-2023 Date: 10-16-2024

TX 77471

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name und address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and address)
Lamar Consolidated ISD Corgan Gilbane Building Company

3911 Avenue | 9 Greenway Plaza Suite 3000 811 Main St. Sutic 2450
Rosenberg, TX 77471 Houston, TX 77046 Houston. TX 77002

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description of the change and. if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon
adfustments attributable to executed Construction Change Directives )

Returning unused allowances at the conclusion of the project.

The original Contract Sum was 910,945.73
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 910.945.73

(368.258.81)
542,686.92

The Contract Sun will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

Lol L

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract Time,
that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor. in which case a Change Order is exceuted to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID U NED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

low: 7

ARC TRACTOR (Signature) OWNER /Signarure)
BY: Antopio Ru Vice President BY: Taha Vaid, Project Manager BY: Greg Buchanan, Director
(Printed dame, title, and license (Printed name and itle) {Printed name and title

number if required)

ﬁl‘l_’_. lo.18 [0/18/202v

Date Date Date

AlA Document G701 - 2017 Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017. All rights reserved. ‘The American Insiitute of Architects,” “American Institute of
Architects,” "AlA." the AIA Logo, and "AlA Conlract Documents” are trademarks of The American Institute of Architects. This document was produced at 10:24:57 1
CDT on 10/18/2024 under Subscription No.20240040536 which expiras on 06/30/2025. is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use only, and may only be used

in accordance with the AIA Contract Documants™ Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail docinfo@aiacontracts.com.

User Notes: (67127d35e61593394785a1e4)



262590002 D0 'NOLONIHSYM “"M'N "IAY HHOA MIN SELL 'SLOBLIHOUY 40 FLNULSNI NVOIRMINY FHL D - ¥IV - NOLLIOS 2661 - ANINAVE 04 NOLLYDI1LH3D ONY NOLLYONddY - Z049 LNIWND0A viv

JORINOT) SIY) I2PUN JOIRNUC)) 1O A_u sigau Aue oy 2oipnford  H(18°'857°89¢S) 12p1() 3duey) Aq STONVHD LAN
noim am uawked jo souridasse pue jusuked * “Wia1ay PIWEY JOJIENVO )
oy 03 Aquo apgqeded s1 GILIILYTD INNOWY 3L 10U S e sL I 8SZ'R9LS) 00 08 STY.LOL
@ ~ Q . 7 QN (] Ag  JOgRsz'gocs) 0008 puogy s pasosdde jugo |,

% SLALIHOYEY 00'08 00°08 Iaum() Aq syuow snotaaid ul
\.?E?s..u Juncusn uv-.z_ o E.s-_u_t_:,- o) Nu.w.%k:—\; 240 _2.:: JAa o H:-.: ::.:E.S&:J\ EDE&QH E:lﬂu _HE.F
s1y1 uo sanByf o jouraf patyddo pmoun sy wof s uorpup)dzs yoony) SNOLLONAGAA | SNOLLIGay AMVINNNS HAMHO TONYEHD

LEDOI'SL § $ e : 7 qAELLYAD INNOWY (9 2ury ssaf ¢ aury)
0008 d T ADVYNIVATE ONIGNTING HSINEE OL AONVIVE 6
‘ALY INNOWY 24 Jo 1tauked LRSS RTINS AR ket w e INA INTWAVD INTHEND 8

0] PA[IUS §1 JOJIRIUOT) ) PUR SIUMNUNIOC] JIRIUO]) I IIM IURPIOIIE U ST JIOM U3 JO CFEMCTIS. e emmnedion (areayiua)) soud Wwoy § 20rT) INTFWAYA

Lienb oy “pareaipwn se passasfosd s Yaog 3y} Jaijaq pue uonraLojul a8pajmony sPRANPRY W04 STLVIIHLLYAD SNOIATH S5TT 'L

Y1 JO 152q 3431 0 1eT]] 1DUM() Y} 01 SO 10NYaTy Y .gm-&u_g 21 mc_wt_.__ﬁou :89.—. ¢ U 8537 ¢+ uu_.-.:
EJEP J1f) PUE SUOLBAIISGO IS-UO UD PISEY ‘SIUIUNIOCT IIRNUO]) S Yil SOUPPIOIIE U] TOYRY'TPSY e “ANDVNIVLTY SSTTAINIVA TV.IOL 9

ANIWAVd ¥Od FLVIIJLLHTD S.LOTLIHOYY 05 (01001 mumro) o

10 (4§ + vg saury) aBrueay (Mo
Lo -To- hmu sandxa uorsstunuo ) Ay {£0LD) vo J vamjo))
P anqng AmoN S euawp pumg Jo T q
P07 1300 jo fep sy ST W 210§3q 01 KIOMS PUR PaquIsqNg (€0LD w0 J 4 q WUAOY)
SPYVH 3o funo) SYXAL 30 s = g eleimiiek pom paajdwo)) jo o5¢ e
. ADVNIVLIAY ¢
FS1/01 e Ag (£0LD) uo O wwnjo)}
T6989'CHS  § *TALVA OL ATHOLS ¥ dALIATAWOD TVLOL +
ANVAWOINIATING ANVETIO HOLIVIINOD 26989'ZPs  § (T F D ALVA OL IWNS LOVALNOD §
UENZIES ~ = 32 000 “eeeEsssssiieosis s1apa() afiuey ) Aq aBuvyo aN 7
NP MOU §1 WARY BMoys e UMD JeI puR “1auUMQ) 2 Wwox ELSHO016 S T NS LOVELNOD TYNIONO (L
paaoas sjuawked pue pansst aJom Juatike  J0j 31017 snoasd Yowgm 10] YIoA, 10§
paunue)) Ay Aq pred Usaq ARy SIUNOWE [T WA ‘SHUWMAGE] JDEU0)) Y1 YHim 2dURpIosoe

paiepdwos uaayg sey JuawAe 1o) uoiuoiddy s AQ paiaaco 1o 31 Jatjaq puw BOLRUEIOfUL PaYaRhRE S EOLD HDINDOC] VIV “1994S Uonerunuo )y
3 ‘afpapmeiny s 0IORHUC]) M) JO IS5 3Y) 0} P SAYRIA2 J0jorne)) paudisiapun ai ] IORNEO) YL M HONSIUUOD W A0pq umols se juataded Jo) ape st uoponddy

ANINAVd ¥O04 NOLLVII1ddV S.H0LOVELINOD

£2-994-Z0 ‘31VAa 1OVHINOD BUBI UOHINISUOD ‘HOL LOYHINOD
9P0LL X1 "uojsnoy Z00LL X1 ‘uoisnop
00Z'596600 0N 1D3r0Hd 0Ly BINS 'ezeld Aemusais) OZ 0SPZ QUNG 100N VIEW L 18
‘ou| ‘sejeoossy ueblon Aurdwos Buippng sueqpe)
1D3LIHOYY VIA HOLOVHINOD WOH4
YOLOVHINOD ¥Z/0E/60 ‘0L QOIE3d
1031IHOHY Liv/} sexa) ‘Biequesoy
HINMO vzisiioL ‘31VA NOILVIITddY £ dWD - tousx3 Buo suer - gpQ ‘gNog | 8NUBAY | LBE
:0] uonnquisig 6 0N NOLLYDddY apesBdn) [emoajiyoy B PPy BAsayRI0 gsIDl 1D3roud 1211SI] [0049S IuBpuadapul palEpYOsUC) Jewe] HINMO OL

2049 ININNDOA VIV INIWAVd 304 NOLLYII41LH3D ANV NOLLVYOIddV



gAIA Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: /1 Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Lamar Consolidated ISD - GMP 3 Lamar Contract For: General Contruction Change Order Number: 001

JH Athleties

4606 Mustang Ave. Date: 02-02-2023 Date: 10-16-2024

TX 77471

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Nume and address) CONTRACTOR: ( Name anid acdress)
Lamar Consolidated ISD Corgan Gilbane Building Company

3911 Avenue | 9 Greenway Plaza Suite 3000 811 Main St. Sutie 2450
Rosenberg, TX 77471 Houston, TX 77046 Houston, TX 77002

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Insert a detailed description of the change and. if applivable. artach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon
adjustments attributable 10 executed Consiruction Change Directives )

Returning unused allowances at the conclusion of the project.

The original Contract Sum was $ 1,006.442.25
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior 1o this Change Order was $ 1,006.442.25
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ (66,134.25)
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 940,308.00

The Contract Time will be unchanged by (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract Time,
that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which ¢ase a Change Order is executed 10 supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

o 4!

ARC CTOR (Signarire) ' OWNER /Signature)
BY: Antc b0, Vice President BY: Taha Vaid. Project Manager BY: Greg Buchanan, Director
(Printed name. fdile. and license (Printed name and titlei {Printed aame and titie)

number if required)

W2t . 10.18 0 /18 fears

Date Date Date

AlA Document G701 - 2017. Copynght © 1379, 1987, 2000 ., 2001 and 2017. All rights reserved, “The American Institute of Architects.” “American Institute of
Architects.” “AlA.” the AlA Logo, and "AlA Contract Documents™ are trademarks of The Amencan Institute of Architects. This document was produced at 104348 1
CDT on 10/18/2024 under Subseription No. 20240040536 which expires an 06/30/2025, is not for resale, is hicensed for one-time use only, and may only be used

in accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mail docinfo@aiacontracts.com.

User Notes: (671281c2e61593394785a1M)



Z625-90002 D0 'NOLONIHSVM "M'N AV ¥HOA MIN SELL 'SLOTLIHONY 40 LNLLSNI NVOIHN3AY 3HL 2 - VIV - NOLLIOS 2661

- AINSWAV 304 NOLLYDISLLHAD ONY NOLLVYO lddyY - 2049 LNIANDOA vV

JPRIUO]) SIT) IIPUN JOJIVNUNT) 10 131 gﬂ%: Aue oy aatpnlaxd ST PEl99%) 1apig) A8uRi) Aq STONVHD 1IN
noyim am uawked jo aouridacor pue juawed ‘3. poLEn J0IORIUO )
2 o1 Kpuo ajquded s1 GILILLYAD INNOWY 4L ,“Hm 19U 81 NLIGILIST) v:: ST Pel'9us) 0008 SIV1iOL
. \ . b& @re( STTE1'998) 0008 iUy st pasordde (w0 |
m— Q *AN ._._uHE:.ux( 0008 0008 1aUM() AQ syIuot snotaaxd w
m.‘ﬁu.vs_n.t.u Hnown ayy o E.&w\.—}%..u oy \%&E—vo....u 24D JDYL 1Y HOL ﬁugﬂ. thﬁ__c.u.qq.__\vs ﬁu:.u.—ﬂn—d nuw_.nﬁ-_u e |
1y uo sanBy o oy payddn ypmoun 2y woif saaifip jelxa oy} SNOLLONGIA | SNOLLIGayY AAVIWINNS ¥AAHO FONYHD
SLIT69E § gowre . STEENERORRSAEs aLLAAD INDOWY (9 aury ss3) ¢ 2ury)
00os oo mG«.z?.me OZ_QD._UE "HSINI4 OL HONVIVE ‘6
"GIELLYED LNNOWY 3 jo ustied SLT76'9¢S SRS . “INA INTFNAY LNTHIND 8
0} POl S JOPRNNOT) Y] PUE ‘SIEAUNSO(] 1DENU0S Y} pTM IOURPINIIE UL 51310 1 JO STIRE'E068 s (awagiue) Jond wog g W) INIWAVA
Aupenb 2y “pajeotpus se possauBoud sey 1o Y Ja1[3g puk UOHEULIGHUL FTFPAMOWY SISAMNRIY AOA SALVILHLLEAD SNOIATHd SSAT 'L
214 JO 1534 A1 01 1R IUMQ ) 01 SIPBI WAYary A “uoneorjdde ap Fusudwoo (e, ¢ aury ssa ¢ )
UIUP 3} PUE SUGURAIISGO D11S-UO TG PISEQ ‘SILMINOOC] IDUU0T) I [IM DUEPIOSOR U] QO ROLOF6S Tt “ADYNIVLIY $S31AINIVA TVLOL 9
ALNINAVd HO4 31VII4ILH3D S.103LIHD¥YY ~ »0* e b
. 10 (qg + g saury) 2Femedy w0
h\a\O\V\ CO- O sanrdxo uoisstunwo) A N ME.O uo J wunjoy)
.SHNW T [uAEW pROS IO
(4114 13qu3a(0) Jo Aep yis| SIf} Ul AI0j2q O MS pUE paguUIsSgng {£0L1) uo 7 + ( UWNfO))
SPRIVH  Jo Limo) SYXAL Joyes = § Hom paapdwio]) jo % v
ADVNIVLIEY s
YTs1/01 =req (£0L0) U £y Mo

g

00'80¢°0t6 ) CALVA 0L AFH0LS ¥ AILTTWOD TVLOL v
ANVAWOD ONITTING INVETID MOLOVILNOD 00'R0£°0t6 s o .N ¥ _ uSﬁ FIVA 01 WNS LOVELNOD 't
(STHE1'998) o " s1apa() afuey ) Aq afuwyd N 7
LOTLESEEL @) AigioN NP MOU §1 WAL LAOYS JUDMWAR WALIND JBH) PUR IDUM() 2Y) W0Y s¢evro00t S T NS LOVELNOD TYNIOTHO ‘1
£207-20-60 S8 Wws u paatanal sjusmwiind pue pansst alam Juawideg JoJ $212251I3)) snotaaad Yomgm 10j Yo J0)
sexsy 4o 8181C 2 ugm Kigia JOPERUC]) NI Aq pied UaQ IARY SIUNOWE [[€ JRY) SIUWNS0(] PRNUo) SYi Jim 20uRpioode Ul
= paiepduos nadg sey juswArg 5oy voneot|ddy sip £qQ paIRA0d NIOM ) J21[2( pUE UCHRLLIOIUT ‘PAYRYR $1 (LD THIUNDOC] VTV "1R3YS UOLERENUO )
hOQ=09 NOAIYL ‘afipapmouy s J03001U0)) I JO 153G DY O} L) SIYRIN J0)0E[UC]) paudisiapun ay ] “JORIUOY) Y YIiM LHOYOISWUOD UL “M0jaq Umoys se aowmiled 0] apuw §1 uonwoyddy
AINIWAVd ¥0d4 NOLLVIITddV SAHOLOVHELINOD
‘31VA LOVHINOD JeBeuey LOKONASUOD HOL LOVHINOD
9¥0.LL X1 "UOISNOH Z004L X1 "uasnoy
'ON 193r0ud 0Ly 21Ing 'Bze|d Aemusals) oz 0SPZ 8UNS "eeNs WeW |19
‘ou| ‘se)eoossy uebio) Avedwo Buiping eueqi
‘LO3LIHOHY VIA HOLIOVHINOD WOHS
HOLOVHINGD YZIOEI60 ‘01 QO3d
1031IHOHY LLyLL sexs] ‘Biequesoy
H3INMO vZisLIoL ‘31v0 NOLLVYOINddY £ dND - Sons|yIY HIr - E0D ‘aNos8 | BNUBAY | 16E
‘0] uonnguisiq 8 ON NOLLYDddY apesfidn jenioeliyay P ppy BASSYUO OSI07 -1o3royd Jouisiq jooyos Juspuadapu| Jeweq -
€049 INIANNJ0Q VIV ININAVd 304 NOLLYIIHILY3D ANV NOLLVYIIddV




AIA Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Lamar Consolidated ISD - GMP 3 Lamar Contract For: General Contruction Change Order Number: 001

JH Interior

4606 Mustang Ave. Date: 02-02-2023 Date: 10-16-2024

TX 77471

OWNER: /Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: / Name and address)
Lamar Consolidated ISD Corgan Cintbane Butlding Company

3911 Avenue | 9 Greenway Plaza Suite 3000 811 Main St. Sutie 2430
Rosenberg, TX 77471 Houston, TX 77046 Houston, TX 77002

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

{Insert u detailed description of the change and. if applicable, attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon
adjustments attributable to executed Construction Change Directives.)

Returning unused allowances at the conclusion of the project.

The original Contract Sum was

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

The Contract Sum will be deereased by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

2.908,462.21

0.00
2.908,462.21
(125.201.21)
2,783,261.00

Y WY W

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract Time,
that have been authorized by Construetion Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon hy both the Owner and
Contractor. in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VAL il SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

| AN N
 ARCHITECT\(btbnburer RACTOR ¢ Signature) OWNER rSignature)

BY: Antofio Rpdrtd. Vice President BY: Taha Vaid. Project Manager BY: Greg Buchanan. Director

(Printed neme, ¥itle, and license (Printed name and title) (Printed name and ttle)
number if required)

/244 17) ) { 19 /wu{

Date Date Date

AlA Document G701 - 2017. Copyright © 1973, 1987. 2000 , 2001 and 2017. All ights reserved. “The American instiute of Architects,” "American Institute of
Architects,” "AlA." the AIA Logo. and "AlA Contract Documents” are trademarks of The Amencan Inslitule of Architects. This document was produced st 10°:47:02
CDT on 10/18/2024 under Subscription No. 20240040536 which axpires on 06/30/2025, is not for resale, is licensed for one-time use anly. and may only be used
in accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violalions, e-mail docinfo@aiacontracts.com,

User Notes: (67128295ta00373dbd Tb4886)



Z625-9000Z D0 "NOLONIHSYAL “M'N “IAY ¥HOA MIN SELL ‘SLIFLIHOYY S0 FUNLILSNI NVORISWY JHL LS - VIV - NOLLIOS 2661 - INSWAYd HOd NOLLVILILLHIO ANY NOUYIIdY - 204D ANIWN20A ViV

PEIUO,) ST IIPUN J0ENU]) Jo UM 2 Jo frgEu Aur oy sopnfaxd K17 TOT'STIS) g 23w A SIONVHD 1IN
moyim ase juatiied Jo ssumdasoe pur juauied *5 1] PAWIEL IGIORIU0 )
a1 01 Kuo 2jqeded st AFIALLYED LINNOWY 241 P stapponii) syl [IZ107°ST1S) 0008 STVLIOL
. : ] Ag  [(z1oTsTIs) 0008 qiuopy st pasoadde o |
m_ Q _ qu QN . JLOALHOAY | 0008 0005 1um() Aq suow snotaasd ur
(Porfiria0 punowGD ay) OF MLIO{GD OF PIBUDHD 2.0 11 13) a1l o puv wopmonyddy pasoidde saBueys pmoj,
snpy uo sam8yf o pup payyddn smown 2yi wof siaffip ..z.\:w ‘ ciznpdxa yovny) SNOLLONAAA | SNOLLIAJY AHVWIWNNS HFAH0 IDONVHD
STROTIIT § [ vt i Q T @ANLLEED LNNOWY {4y sury ss3] ¢ sury)
[ N ADVNIVLIE ONIANTINT ‘HSINIL OL SONYIVE 6
‘QEIEELAAD INNOWY o jo womked  STROTILZS 7t ©ANA INTWAVA INTHEND '8
01 POJINUS §1 J0I7RIUO]) AN} PUE ‘SPUSLNG0(] JIRIUO) AL YHM JOUBPIOIIN W SIHIOM Y JO  SLTSOTLSTS 0T (ieagtus]) soud won ¢ 2urT) INTWAY
Kypenb ay) “parearput se passaifiosd seif Y104 ) JaT2q PUE TOHBULIJUL *HBPIYMOIRY S0 ArY O STLVIILLEAD SNOIATH $SAT L
2138 J0 1894 31 01 L) DU Y 0) SAFNI2D J02upary Ay ‘uoneotpdde s Hustidiied (jmo], ¢ 2ury 55277 ¢ i)
RIVP 21 PUP SUOUTAIISGO AS-UO TO PISTQ ‘SIUIUNDOL] IDRAVO)) I [3lm dUUpIode U] (0 19T ¢RL TS o FOVYNIVLTY SSAT AANYVE TVLIOL 9
ANIWAVd ¥Od FLVIIAILH3D S.LOFLIHOYY ™0 (TeLDI0 1 Wm0 W ol
10 (q¢ + B¢ sam) afeuneiay [Ric],
\llﬂh\@\.&ﬂv,g -sandxa uoissnowo ) AW (£0L9) U0 J uwnjo’y)
AP LG oggng Amiony T “[eHRIEN PRIOIS JO q
+70T 12010 Jo kep [ sy} 2 10§24 0} (Woms pue paquasqng (0L o J + g wnjo))
SRIMVH 3o Aumo) SVXIAL Jgams § pop pajdo) jo g ¥
5 YOVNIVITE 'S
vT/S1/01 (] ~ O g (£0LD uo D wwnjo))}
-\\)0 ( ) 00 [97E8L7 S T ILVA OL AIHOLS ® GILTTINOD TVLIOL ¢
ANVAWOD #NIOTING INvETIO wdLovEINOD _oold9Tesss 8 T (z % 1 20} ALVA OL WNS JOVELINOD ¢
e igiezsTiyy 0 s1apiQ s8Ry £q 3Fuwya BN
LOZizerel QL RIEEHA “INP MOU 51 UIIDY waoYs JusuLled JEaLmD Je) pUe (UM Y oy 1T29F'806C CUUUTT U NS LOVEINOD TYNIDRO I
1Z0Z-Z0-50 s@idxg w0 paniasal sjuatuked pue pansst aam WAL 10 SARIYILR)) snoladid Yougm 10} YI0A 10)

gexsy JC 2iE1S 21gnd KISt sopunuo) 2y Aq pred 13aq SR SIUNOWIE [[B JEL) "SIUIWNIOC] 19RIIU0)) Y} YITa 30UBPIOIE Ul

NOCHOD NOAIYL pasapdwes uaaq seyf wowike sof uoneoiddy s Aq parsacd YIoA ) JA2q puk uoRHLIO)I PIIBUE S1EQLE) WANOC] VIV 193§ TOURNULILOT)
*28papaotny s 010MUe ) 1) JO 153 A4} O] [N SOYINA0 IR0 pRuitsiapim 2y |, IORIUCT) A1) YA UOHIIUNOD Bl *MO[2q Umoys sv wawAed o) apuw st uonearjddy
INJWNAVd 304 NOLLVIIddV S.HOLIVHELINOD
£2-994-20 ‘31va LOVEINOD JebBeuepy uoonisuod HO4 LOVHINOD

9¥0LL X1 'UOISNOH ZO0LL X1 UISNOH

00Z°596601 ‘ON 123royd 0Ly BUNS 'eZeld AemuaeiD) 07 0S¥Z SUNG 8aNg UEN LLE

"ou| ‘sepecassy uebio) Augdwo) Buipiing sueqio
‘LO3LIHOYY VIA HOLOVHLINOD WOH4

HOLOVHINOD ¥ZI0E/60 ‘0l QOH3d
L1O3LIHONY LLvLL sexe] ‘Biaquesoy
H3INMO yTISLIOL ‘31VA NOILYDIddY £ dWD - Jousiu| Hr JeweT - 20D ‘anog | BnuBAY LLEE
:0) uonnquisig hd3 ‘ON NOLLYIINddY apeiBdp) |enjos)yoy R PPy eNseyio gsiol : :

209 IN3WNJ0Q VIV ._.zmi><n_ HOo4 zo_h(.o_n:._.mmo aNV ZO_._.<0.._n_m<




AIA Document G701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: rName and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Lamar Consolidated 1SD - GMP 3 Lamar Contract For: General Contruction Change Order Number: 001

JH Roofl

4606 Mustang Ave. Date: 02-02-2023 Date: 10-16-2024

TX 77471

OWNER: /Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Name and address) CONTRACTOR: ( Name and address)
Lamar Consolidated 1SD Corgan Gilbane Building Company

3911 Avenue | 9 Greenway Plaza Suite 3000 811 Main St. Sutie 2450
Rosenberg, TX 77471 Houston. TX 77046 Houston. TX 77002

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Inserr a detailed description of the change and, if applicable. atrach or reference specific exhibits. Also include ugreed upon
adfustments attributable to executed Construction Change Directives. )

Returning unused allowances at the conclusion of the project.

The original Contract Sum was 5.993,274.14
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was 5.993.274.14

The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

(37.170.39)
5.956,103.75

Lo T

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract Time,
that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID NED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

bbocor

ARCHITE CTOR (Signature) OWNER (Signature)
BY: Antoniol . Vice President BY: Taha Vaid. Project Manager BY: Greg Buchanan. Director
(Printed namf. titleNand license (Printed name and title) (Printed name and title)

number if required)

2251016 1o

Date Daite " Darte

AlA Document G701 - 2017. Copynght © 1979, 1987. 2000 , 2001 and 2017. All rights reserved. “The American Institute of Architects,” “American Institute of
Architects,” "AlA,” the AlA Logo. and “AlA Conlract Documents” are Irademarks of The Amencan Institute of Architects. This document was produced at 10-51:09 1
CDT on 10/18/2024 under Subscription No.20240040536 which expires on 06/36/2025, is nol for resale, is licensed for one-time use only. and may only be used

in accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copyright violations, e-mai docnfo@aiacontracts.com.

User Notes: (6712835%e75040f82e7d532)



ZEZSH000Z DA 'NOLDONIHEYAM “M'N “3AV MHOA M3N GEZ} ‘SLOTLIHIEY S0 JINLILSNI NYOHIWY 3HL LG - VIV - NOLLIGT 2661 - INFWAYD HOH NOLLYDHLLEID ONV NOLLYINddY - 2049 INSWND0Q VIV

‘PERED) ST JAPUN JOPRNUO)) 16 Epd) o jo Yu@u Aue o) opniazd  Kee 0L1°LE%) Japi() 33wl Aq STONVHD LAN
moyia 2m juawded jo 2oumdacor pue Juauded ULy p JOPENU0D)
21 o1 fuo apgeied st ALHLLATD INNOWY 341 pid gua u s1amwoa) sl f(6t 0L1LES) 000§ STVIOL
& ~ . \ . QN ore(] A feroLiLes) 0008 iuopy sty pasodds jwiog
Q N LDALTHOYY 0008 0008 pumQ) Aq sypuow snotaasd w
( patfiiad junown gy o waofines o) paBuigs xi o 128 P ) o pue wonpoyddy pasoidde saBueys o]
sy wo saanBrf o oy parpddn puncown sy wof saaffip paingo o fiforounpdes yoeny) SNOLLONAAA MEQQ¢. AAVINNNS x.u_mxc ONYHD
FE89I'0ET § = - AT T AFNEALLYED INNOWY (y aury ssaj ¢ aury)
goo§ 0 oo FOVNIVLIE ONIAONTONI "HSINI OL 3ONVIVE ‘6
"QFELLEED INNOWY 2171 Jo uawded PRPNIMTS  cohtesierhRasmae A S SRR ANA INTFWAV INTHEND %
0} PAINUD ST JOPEHUOT) N[ PUR “SPUNUNIO(] IORJUCT) N} PN IJURDIOIIR W 51 PO, 241 JO 1TSE6'61L°SS s (aeagnua)) soud woy § 2urT) INTWAY
Anpenb s “pareatput se passanfad ser Yo g N J21[3q PUP LOGEULIOJUL AP MOY S IR YO STLVILAILYFD SNOIATYd SSTT 'L
AU J0 1539 Y 01 BT IUNQ) P 01 $IYIID pANRIY A vouendde s Butsudios (7m0 ¢ ui s83] ¢ 3ury)
EJUP Y} PUE SUONRAIISQO JJIS-UO WO PISL( "SIHANBINO(T JBAUO) I M 20UVPI0IIN U] SLE0T'YS6'SS Tttt U ADVNIVLIAY SSATAIANYYE TVLOL 9
ANIWAVd 304 31VIIHAILNID S.1O3LIHOYMY oo (€0cDjn 1 RmngoD ™ oL
L2 -E0-CO 10 (gg + vg soury) sy oL
:sandys uorssTwio) Ay (£0LD vo § munjo))
§@\. omgagAmElr 00 . eeeemesseess JRLIRIY PROIS JO q
FT0T 1qeR0 Jo Lep psl SHY) 20l 23013 0) BIOMS PUR PIqLIISGNE (£0LD) B0 J +  WaNj0))
SRDIVH g0 Auno) SVXAL Joams § o yiom pasepdmo] jo vg e
ADVNIVLIAY ¢
$T/S1/01 e (£0L0) uo O vwnje))

§2x8) JO 81E1E 'D1|gNd )..m:.u,...uu 3

03 NOAIVL

/
&

LOZLEETEL QI

Z0Z-Z0-50 8900x3 "WWwid

NCJ

AigIC

\ul\i.\\mw “

ANVAWOD ONITTING GNVETD “HOLOVILINOD

ANP MOU 81 UMY UMOS Juawied JaUmo ey pue “Iaum() A woy

paitanas sjudwiAed pur panss! a1am watudeg 10 saRaYIL)) snotadad yYorgm 10§ ylom 10)
Jopenue’) g Aq pred U29g 2ARY SJUNOWNY |[B JUY) SJUUNICC] PRLHO]) Y3 YA 20UEPIOdDE 1
pajdwos usaq se wwikeg 1o venearddy sy Aq paiaaco iom Y J21[aq pur uoHRULOI
2T poImouy S JCIRIN0 ) ) JO 183G NP 0 JRY) SN0 I0)IRNGO ) paudisapun sy

CILVA OL ATHOLS % AL TdWO0D TVILOL -
Sttt (T F A ALVA OL WNS IOVELNOD -
R I R !ﬁugb uw-.—ﬂ.z\.v h-& &Eu Bz .
T IANS LOVALNOD TTYNIDIEO ¢

TSLE019S65 8
SLE019S6S S

(6E0LT LES)
PIPLTE66S §

-_—] e

"PAYIRUE S1 QLD MM VTV 134§ BOHERULUDT)
PENUC) M) YN UORIANIOD 1) *Mo]aq umoys st ‘Juaided Joj apew s1 onesddy

AN3IWAVd 304 NOLLYDITddV S.HOLOVHINOD

£2-994-20 FLV3A LOVEINOD Jebeuep uoponsucy “HO4 LOVHINOD

9¥0.LL X1 'uoIsnoH Z00LL X1 ‘UCISTOH

00Z°59660 ‘ON LO3r0dd 0L¥ 8lNng ‘eze|d Aemuesis) 07 0SPZ OUNS 10ANG UIBW | 1§

'ou) ‘se@)ecossy uebion AuedwoD Buping eueq)o
‘103LIHOYY VIA "HOLOVHINOD WO

HOLOVHINOD ¥ZI0EI60 ‘0L Qoid3d
LO3LIHOEY L/t sexs] ‘Buequesoy
HINMO vZisiiolL ‘A1VA NOILYDINddY € dIND - JO0Y SHI - 0LS ‘anNog | BNUBAY L LBE
-0} uonnguisy ¥l ‘ON NOLLYD11ddY apesfidn [enjasiyoy g PPy BJisey2ug asi121 B ) B JeL P

€049 INIWNJ0Aa ViV INTFWNAVd ¥0d NOILYIIFILE3D ANV NOILLYIIddVY




Change Order

PROJECT: (Nawe and address) CONTRACT INFORMATION:

Lamar Consolidated 1SD - GMP 3 Pink ES  Contract For: General Contruction

Exterior
4606 Mustang Ave.
TX 77471

Date: 02-02-2023

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: ( Name and address)
Lamar Consolidated ISD Corgan

3911 Avenue | 9 Greenway Plaza Suite 3000
Rosenberg, TX 77471 Houston, TX 77046

AIA Document G701 - 2017

CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Change Order Number: (01

Date; 10-16-2024

CONTRACTOR: / Name and adidress)
Gilbane Building Company

811 Main St. Sutie 2450

Houston, TX 77002

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

{Insert a detailed description of the change and. if applicable. attach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon

adjustments attributabie to executed Construction Change Dirvectives )
Returnimg wnused allowances at the conclusion of the project.

The original Contract Sum was

The net change by previously authorized Change Orders

The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was

The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (03 days,
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

%34 86807
0.00

854 868.07
{425.626.94)
429.241.13

- N

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price, or the Contract Time,
that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID

sk
Mp
RACTOR (Signature)
BY: Antonio

| BY: Taha Vaid. Project Manager
{Printed namel title, and license (Printed name and titlej
number if required)

108/ o2y

Date Date

SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

OWNER /Sigeranre)

BY: Greg Buchanan. Director
{Printed name and titles

Dare

AlA Document G701 - 2017. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 , 2001 and 2017, All nghts reserved. “The American Institute of Architects " "American Institute of

Architects,” "AlA,” the AlA Logo and "AlA Contract Documants” are trademarks of The American Institute of Architects. This document was produced at 11:03:23
COT on 10/18/2024 under Subscrption No.20240040536 which expires on 06/30/2025, is not for resale, 1s licensed for one-time use only, and may only be used

in accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Sarvice. To report copyright violations, e-mail docinfo@asacontracts.com

User Notes:

{6712865ata00373dbd7b48ac)

1



2625-9000Z D0 "'NOLONIHSYM M 'N "JAY YHOA MIN SEL1 'SLOTLHINY 40 FLNLILSNI NYDINIAY JHL 3 - VIV - NOLLIOI 2661 - LNIWAVH HO4 NOILYDISILLHID ONY NOLLVOIddY - 2049 LNIWNJ0Qa ViV

glol' 4207

BOPPLOLT §

QALY INNOWY 24 Jo wawded

O PIPNIUD §1 JOIPE[UO]) N[} PUR "SRISWNOO(] 1DVHU0]) ) 1M IDURPIOIIE Ul ST HIOH I JO
Apenb oy “pareatpu se possarfosd sey o Y J2112q puE UOUELIOjUT ‘IFPIMOLY 10NNV
) J0 153q 31} OF WY IALM() 2 OF IYIUI PNy AN ‘woneardde sy Snsudinod

PIEP Y] PUR SUOHIBAIDSGO JYIS-UD U0 PISTQ “STUIWNIOC] JIIUO]) Y1 IIM 3oUEpIoIIT U]

AINIWAVd ¥O4 31VII4LL¥3D S.LO3LIHONY

Fint

2qoR0

riisiol

JJJJJ

LOCLEETEL QI MEICY
LZ0Z-Z0-50 SeNdNT "Wt
Da,... Aieg

H.Onu.wm dOAIYL

Sex%) IC BIEIg

- 2 C
oy ~80-£Q r...._._?u wotsstunuo ) AW
,\\9@ angng Aieson
jo Aep Psi $1Y) AW 2I0Jag 0) WOMS PUR PIqUISqNS
SRIVH 30 fumo) SYXAL %
Q] Ag

P s

ANVAWOD ONIOTING ANVHTIL MLOVELINOD

NP MOU $1 13121 UMOS JuswAed JDLIND WU pUR "13lin() A1) Wl

paaiaal sjaawiked pue pansst a1am uswike,] 10 $2EAYILID)) shoadud Yoigm so) yiop 1o)
HPEHN0 ) oY1 Aq pred 1024 2AT $IUNOWIE [[¥ JRY] "SIUSWNI0C IPEOUO]) AU Hitw 23UEpIosde ul
paspjduos uasq sey ywaded 107 uoneatjddy s1g1 AQ PJaAGs HIOA AU JNRQ puT BoNRULGIUI
*2Hpajmomy S1050R0U0)) UL JO 159G [} 03 JEY} SIYILID J0OULU0)) PIUFIIIPUN N[,

RINO]) STU JAPUN 1IN0} 10 W) a1 jo Higdu Aue oy soprlaad  Kpe 9Ty STES) 12pa0) 28Ry ) Aq STONVHD LAN
mopim 2 uswAed Jo somedooow puw jusuiied UE BT IR T

oy o3 Ajuo djquied st ILIILYTDY INNOWY 3L au fou st aaymia) sy Ky6'9TY'STYS) 0003 SIVIOL

g Ag  Hre9cysirs) 0003 Jiuojy siy) pasadde jplog

: SLOALHOYY | 000s 00°0% um(y Ay sypuoi snotasd u

« A__._.u:__:.w.v oW a4l o _t,‘:\te iy EN-:SC A D] AR WP p pusr :E,.::.x:.&v. 10&2&..? mnu_nu...._u _H—O.F
stjp wo 2By o ppiup pagddo pamown syi woif siafip poiy. v [ kguepydxa yoviy) SNOLLONAHA | SNOLLIAAY AHVININNS HIGHO TONVHD
§ elisnialy e i AALLEAD INNOWY (9 aury sxa) ¢ 2ury)

o ADVNIVLTY DNIANTINI "HSINIA OL HONVTIVE 6
BOFPLOLIS e ANA INTWAVI INTRDIND 8
SLYBY'REIS o o (amonna)) oud woy g aur]) INTWAV
WO SALVIIHLLHAD SNOIATHA 88771 L
(jmoy. g aury s p 2UrY)
£ IrZelrs ot HOVNIVLAN SSTTAUNEVI TVLOL v
00os Crrrrrrrrrrr (gD JO | umnio) Ul pno g,

10 (q5 + v saury) advunay jwo]
(£0LD) w0 f wmumjo))
T RUSIEN POl JO q
{040y ¥o 3 + g wunjo))
.......... Hopm paidwo) jo %45
SADVNIVLIAE
(€0LD wo D vwmfod)
u._.cd OL dTY0LS ¥ QAL TdWOD TV.EOL
r. # 1 2u17) 3LVA OL WNS LOVHLINGD
Coe e saapag) eduey) Aq aRuryd aN
WNS LIVHINGD TYNIOIHO

glivTolr S
cUIvT6elr  §
(6 929 52rS)

LO'RON' PSR s

—_— o

“PAYITUE $1 CEOLD) WABHIO( VIV IS UeHEnuLLOT
JPERUO.) Y Rl BOHIOULOI UL *M0[dq amols se jasiied 105 apuw 51 uoneddy

ANIWAVd ¥Od4 NOLLYIITddV S.HOLOVIINOD

£2-994-20 ‘31va LOVEINOD Jebeuep uoponAsuod ‘HO4 LOVHINOD
9P0LL X1 "UoISNoH Z00LL X1 "UOISHOH
00Z°596601 ‘ON L23royd 0Ly @INg 'eze|d Aemusais) (Z 0S¥Z oUNg “j00aS UIBW |18
au| 'sepeoassy uebio) AuedwoD Bupiing aueqis)
~1O3LIHOHY VIA HOLOVHLINOD WOXS
HOLOVHEINOGD ¥ZI0L/60 ‘01 QOlH3d
12031IHOYY L.viL sexe] ‘Biequesoy
HINMO yzisiLioL ‘1A NOILYDIddY £ dND - Jouax3 $3 uid - 104 ‘aNOH | eNUsAY | L6E
:0) uchnginsig 8 ON NOLLYI ddY apesfidn) |enjosyyoy g ppy BNseydi0 gsio] 123r0Yd 1914181 [00Y2S 1uspuadepu) plepiosuUO)) Jewe] HINMO OL
2049 LNIWNJ0A VIV INIWAVd HOd NOLLYOI4ILE3D ANV NOLLYIIddY



B ATA pocument 6701 - 2017

Change Order

PROJECT: (Name und address) CONTRACT INFORMATION: CHANGE ORDER INFORMATION:
Lamar Consolidated ISD - GMP 3 Smuth Contract For: General Contruction Change Order Number: 001

ES

4606 Mustang Ave. Date: 02-02-2023 Date: 10-16-2024

TX 77471

OWNER: (Name and address) ARCHITECT: (Nume and address) CONTRACTOR: (Name and adedress)
Lamar Consolidated ISD Corgan Gilbane Building Company

3911 Avenue | 9 Greenway Plaza Suite 3000 K11 Main St. Sutie 2450
Rosenberg, TX 77471 Houston, TX 77046 Houston, TX 77002

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

tInsert a detaited description of the change and. if applicable. artach or reference specific exhibits. Also include agreed upon
adjustments atributable to executed Construction Change Directives j

Returming unused allowances at the conclusion of the project.

The original Contract Sum was $ 1,452.583.66
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 0.00
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 1,452.5R83.66
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ (320,707 .91)
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be $ 1.131.875.76

The Contract Time will be unchanged by Zero (0) days.
The new date of Substantial Completion will be

NOTE: This Change Order does not include adjustments to the Contract Sum or Guaranteed Maximum Price. or the Contract Time.
that have been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL ED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

o

(V4
ARCHITECT 5 C@NTRACTOR (Signature OWNER (Sigratire

BY: Antoniq PucRoNVjce President BY: Taha Vaid. Project Manager BY: Greg Buchanan, Director
(Printed nante, title, and license
number if required)

2024 0.9 ro/fa/zqif

Date Dyte Date

(Printed name and titler {Printed name and rtle)

AIA Document G701 - 2017, Copynight ® 1379, 1987, 2000 . 2001 and 2017. All rights reserved. “The American Institute of Architects,” “American Institute of
Architects,” “AlA,” the AlA Logo. and “AlA Contract Documents” are trademarks of The American Institute of Architects. This document was produced al 11 0644
CDT on 10/18/2024 under Subscription No. 20240040536 which expires on 08/30/2025, 1s nol for resale, s licensed for ane-time use only, and may only be used
in accordance with the AlA Contract Documents® Terms of Service. To report copynght violations, e-mail docinfo@asacontracts.com.

User Notes: {67128732¢61593394785a234)

1



262590002 D0 'NOLDONIHSYM “M'N "IAY MHOA MIN GELL 'S1IOILIHONY JO LNLLLSNI NYDRISWY IHL 3 - VIV - NOLLIJS 2661 - LNIWAVd HOd NOLLVIIFILEID ONY NOLLVINddV - 2049 LNINNJ0A WiV

IORIUOT) ST JIPUN JOORLBO]) IO snac 3 u sufus Aue oy 2orpnfaxd  f06 LoL'02ES) 1apI( AU Aq STONVHD LAN
o are Juawied jo ouvidasoe puw juswsed 2o i ‘ PRRY JGIMIIUO )
oy 03 Kjuo apquded st GITALATD INNOWY 241 s1qfnddupops st awoa) siyy  H06 L0L'0ZES) 00 0§ STVLOL
& 1" Q \ - *N QN 2 Ag o6 LoL'ozgs) 00 0% oy st poacidde peio .
LOALHIDNY 00 08 00 C“ .-UE.)pAu .ﬂ& «.2.-._-.!.: xnx-—.ﬁﬂ—m m
PAYILAAD Junowe 21 0F oo o padunys san [y 1aays u pan woneoyddy pasoxdde safueyo po)
s1yl uo saandyf o ol poydde junowe sy woaf saffip patfiess punpdya yoouyi wZ—,:I..—..u.:Quﬂ SNOLLIOAY AUVININNS HATH0 ADNYHD
£9°S0K'707 § 2 JIAILEAD INNOWY (9 aury ssap g aury)
00°08 ot OVNIVLTY ONIANTONI 'HSINIG OL JONVIVE 6
‘QH41LEE) INNOWY 21 jo juawked £9°50¥' 7078 . INA INTWAVI INTHEND 8
01 POIUD §1 JOIENUOT) ) PUR “SUALMDOL] 1DRNTOT) 31 Gilm 20UEPIOIIT UL 81 {10 314 JO flroLv'eZes T Cor e (aneagiua) soud woy 9 Ut INFWAVA
Anpenb oy “parestpur st passasfiond sey Jiom 3 Jajaq pur HONEMLOIUL HFPIMOI 3YAIY UOA SALVOIALLEAD SNOIATH SSTT L
213 JO 1534 Y1 01 N JUMQ) N} 0] SAYTUID PANYAY A “woyeondde ap Bnsudwos (1m0 s aury ssa] p aur])
FINP ) PUY SUOTRAIISQO ATS-UIO U0 PISEY SIBIUNIOC ISUNUO)) ) TIIM S0UPPIOON U] 9L SLW 1L IS AOVNIVLTY SSTT AANIVE TVLOL 9
ANIWAVd ¥HO04 FLVIIHILEID S.1IJLIHOYY s (LD 0| omeD = oL
L2020 -60- @hu 10 (gg + wg soury) aBemnmdy w10
ﬂ:._auu uoiss o) A (£0L9) uo o mamje))
fg 21gng Kwion T RUSMN pAIOIS JO q
pTOT o0 Jo Kep Wl W 210J] 0} WIOMS pue paquIdsgng (£0LD w0 7 +  WN[0))
SPAVH  Jo Quno)y SYXIAL Jeamg s s Bop paafduio) jo %s ¥
HOVNIVLAY S
PLSI/DI 2 \J‘% Agl (g0LD vo H tunje))
9L'eLy'IEl'l § .ﬁeﬁ 0L dTHOLS ® JALTTdWOD TVIOL -

= .
3] o I

ANVAWOIRINIATING ANVETD HOLOVIINOD
NP MO S1 WIS oS juswiked JUdSLING W) pue ‘1aum() 1) WoIj

paaanal sjuawed pur pansst amem aUARg 10§ s2jEognIa)) snolaad gorgm Joj yiop 10]
J01ar300)) 1 Ag pred U20q JATY STUNOWR [¥ 18Y] "SIUIUNIGC] 1IDUNUO]) L1 M DURPI0IIT
paapdwios uaaq sey juatnkeg 1o} uoneatjddy s AQ palarod Y10 1) J31]3q PUE UGHELLIOJU
_umvu_.ﬁn.b_ SJOPORIEO) Y] JO 153G Y} OF JEY) ST J0JIRIUO)) _._unmm.ﬁuﬁﬁ: g

(06" L0L'0Z£%)
99 (RS TSH 1

9L GLR'IEI']

$

b

AN F 1 W) FLVA OL WNS LOVELINOD -
' - s1apagy aRuwy ) Aq afuryd PN
TTTANS LOVEENOD TYNIDNEO

-_— ™

"PAYIENE 1 QLD MIALNAC] YV "IORYS UOHEUILD)

JORIEO) ) YU UOLIIUUCD U1 ' Mofaq Wmoys se Juawided Jo) apews 51 uenueorddy

ANINWAVd ¥O4 NOILLVIIddV S.HOLOVHLINOD

Jabeue UCHONISUCD HO4 LOVHINOD
Z00LL X1 "uOisSnol
0SYZ 2UNg weNg LIEW LIS
Auedwo) Buiping aueqiro)
HOLIVHINOD NOM

12p2. sexe) ‘Bisquesoy
| @nuUaAY | L6E

Jouisig 100yog uespuadapu) palepiosuo) sewie] HINMO OL

£2-994-20 "31V0 LOVHINOD
9p0LL X1 'UOISNOH
00Z'596601 ‘0N 103rO¥d 0¥ OUNS 'Ezeld ABMuBeIS) 0Z
‘OU| ‘sa)ie0oSSYy CWEOU

LO3LIHOHY VIA

HOLOVHINOD YZI0LI60 ‘0L QORI3d
LO31IHONY
¥INMO vzISLI0L ‘31¥0 NOILYONddY £ NS - J0UBIXT 53 YIWS - £00 ‘aNo8
'0) uoynquUIsIiQ £t 0N NOILYOIddV apesBdp) [enjosioy § PPY eA1say0 08107 :403rONd
2049 LNINND0A VIV

INIWAVd ¥Od4 NOLLVOIIZILY3D ANV NOLLVYOITddV



